
PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

NUMBER TIME

3080
3201
1656
3024
1641
3196
3197
3177
3172
1636
1555
1500
4631
1525
1458
1522
1523
3002
3030
1596
1467
3057
3056
1802
1572
3344
1650
3071
3058
3051
1626
1774
1625
3060
1627
1463
1808
1599
1455
3081
1616
3034
1456
3140
3128
3031
3053
3100
3103
3020
1663
3155
1563
3199
1577
1665
1799
3216
1576
3899
1618
3099

1765
3079
3012
1613
3066
1593
1450
3181

1:16:50
1:18:18
1:22:26
1:22:39
1:23:38
1:23:53
1:25:53
1:26:42
1:27:30
1:27:44
1:27:52
1:27:54
1:28:12
1:29:17
1:29:40
1:29:55
1:30:07
1:30:18
1 : 30 : 19
1:30:32
1:30:52
1:31:07
1:31:13
1:31:33
1:31:39
1:31:41
1:31:46
1:31:48
1:31:53
1:32:31
1:32:50
1:32:57
1:33:11
1:33:14
1:33:24
1:33:38
1:33:50
1:33:55
1:33:56
1:33:57
1:33:58
1:34:15
1:34:19
1:34:24
1:34:36
1:34:36
1:34:42
1:34:56
1:35:20
1:35:21
1:35:25
1:35:42
1:35:43
1:35:49
1:36:02
1:36:24
1:36:44
1:36:45
1:36:47
1:36:48
1:36:54
1:36:54
1:37:08
1:37:15
1:37:19
1:37:21
1:37:25
1:37:27
1:37:30
1:37:39
1:37:40
1:37:55

NAME AGE

Russ Pate 33
Lee Fidler 31
Mark Koenig 24
Bob Schlau 33
John H. Purvis 24
Art Williams 37
Joe Taylor
Dennie Gandy 34
Thorn Bean 31
Chris Miller 20
Danny White 21
Ian Davidson 26
Joey Garand 19
Tommy Bolus 29
Roger Yongue 17
Roland Cody 25
Terry Hamlin 29
Jim O'Neil 35
James W. Balkwell 38
Michael Chodnicki 23
Chuck Copeland 15
Dave Shipley , 30
Robert P. Trost 34
Jimmy Adams 40
Joe Hyder 29
UNKNOWN
Perry Home 28
George Parsons 33
George Graham 37
Howard Grubbs 34
Mitch Powell 19
Bernard Sher 42
Mitch Hudgins 22
Bryant Owens 38
Shane Ounlap 19
Louie Collins 17
Ed Ledford 44
Bill Simpson 25
Mark Shuford 17
Claude Sinclair 30
Robert Hill 24
Bruce Bush 36
Jimmy Madden 17
Thomas Mann 32
Ray Sizemore 30
Douglas Giorgia 37
William Hoi 1 away 38
Lucius Cooke ''•
Dave Beaman 38
Ed Harmon 39
Paul Toole 29
Barry Wynn 35
Keith Cannon 25
Walter Crane 36
Thomas H. Pate 26
Kim Seals 27
Larry Mil house 40
Richard Harris 31
Billy Richardson 29
UNKNOWN
A. J. Marinelli 25
Gary L. Rolfs 38

R. C. Cutler 46
Hugh Bradburn 39
Reaves Gasque 37
"ick Tague 27
Wil l iam T. Trotter, Jr. 37
Neil W. Derrick 28
Chris Westmoreland 17
Bill Thomas 31

Columbia, SC October 4, 1

PLACE

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
'131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NUMBER TIME NAME

....
3182

3217
1465
3017
1681
1542
1615
3005
1575
3187
1670
1606
3125
1592
3014
1466
1764
3115
3045
1788
3137
3086
3032
3101
1546
1564
3156

3055
1757
1588
1571
1578
3147

3358
1812

1787
3159
3108
3078
1619
1568
1810
1612
1680
3359
1675
1759
1761
3619
3093
3114
1775
3033
1678
1821
1573
1668
1595

1602
1584
3049
1776
1794
3162
3143
3023
3022
1806
3069

1:38:03
1:38:07
1:38:13
1:38:18
1:38:31
1:39:06
1:39:14
1:39:15
1:39:19
1:39:24
1:39:26
1:39:2'
1:39:23
1:39:28
1:39:29
1:39:33
1:39:38
1:39:33
1:39:4-
1:39:44
1:39:55
1:39:57
1:40:08
1:40:30
1:40:4'
1:40:50
1:40:5!

• 4:40:5!
1:41:02
1:41:03
1:41:09
1:41:13
1:41:22
1:41:23
1:41:28
1:41:29
1:41:41
1:41:43
1:41:50
1:41:51
1:41:52
1:41:54
1:41:54
1:41:56
1:42:02
1:42:20
1:42:21
1:42:23
1:42:27
1:42:33
1:42:32
1:42:33
1:42:35
1:42:33
1:42:40
1:42:43
1:43:05
1:43:11
1:43:11
1:43:14
1:43:25
1:43:25
1:43:27
1:43:29
1:43:33
1:43:35
1:43:37
1:43:33
1:43:41
1:43:55
1:44:03
1:44:05
1:44:07
1:44:13
1:44:11

Jonathan Laimt

Tom Morrow
Doug Brown
M. F. Phillips
Greg Reed
Robert Cooper
Jack Rabeck
Bill Myers
Furman T. Moak
Buz Hall
Fred Copeland
Tony Maye
John Earnhardt
Andrew Nelson
Mark Lidman
Kyle Robertson
Don Tannery
L. Silverman
George King
John B. Hancock
Russell Streetman
Russ Hokanson
deRosset Myers
Manfred Stoll
David Clark
Art Braswell
Mike Gerhold

I I I

Jr.

Jennings Neely, Jr.
Al Kessler
John Petrich
Bill Wabab
Rusty Doyle
Richard Hudson, II

John V. Burke
Ray Lewis

Doyle 0. Martin
Gary R. Cole
J. L. Bottoroff
Jerry M. Simmons
Mike HcClary
Edward Petty
David W. Duncan
Jean-Michel Briquet
Tommy Sinclair
G. F. Beazley, Jr.
Greg Bataille
David Myers
Hank Schwartz
Danny Whaley
Robert D. Smith
D. D. Elvington
Tony Foster
Gerald C. Smith
Robert Shell!to
Bud Cole
Lynn Wagner
David Wagner
Geoff Beaston

James E. Barrel 1
Curtis Hollabaugh
Michael J. Edwards
Allen Miles
Jim Reavis
Ron Cunningham
Phillips Davis
John Bowles
Russell Lawton
R. M. Madden
Ray Vaughters

AGE

35

37
16
31
18
25
26
31
28
33
18
28
31
25
32
16
45
39
36
40
31
39
31
36
22
25
33

34
41
23
26
28
35

50
44

42
36
36

23
23
47

28
50
27
40
40
33
37
38
46
31
24
44
29
26
26

27
29
33
48
40
33
31
32
32
42
37



PLACE

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

NUMBER TIME

3194
3124
3185
1803
3153
3090
3004
1586
1460
1677
3211
3091
1621
1589
1528
1543
1591
1779
3117
3134
3120
3149
1452
3067
3145
3121
1590
1671
3160
1798
1524
1777
1548
3025
3124
1818
1617
1538
1565
3150
3075
3368
3050
3193
1653
3364
1756
1769
1632
1600
3158
1815
3094
1657
1532
1643
1817

3096
3098
1566
1624
3126
3018
1526
1630
1804
3161

3013
1784
3065
1457
3362
1524

1:44:21
1:44:24
1:44:25
1:44:27
1:44:29
1:44:30
1:44:38
1:44:40
1:44:50
1:44:54
1:44:56
1:44:56
1:45:04
1:45:09
1:45:12
1:45:20
1:45:22
1:45:26
1:45:28
1:45:41
1:45:44
1:45:45
1:45:54
1:45:54
1:45:55
1:46:07
1:46:08
1:46:18
1:46:19
1:46:20
1:46:22
1:46:32
1:46:39
1:46:43
1:46:48
1:46:54
1:47:05
1:47:07
1:47:37
1:47:40
1:47:43
1:47:46
1:47:55
1:47:59
1:48:08
1:48:12
1:48:13
1:48:27
1:48:40
1:48:43
1:48:44
1:48:48
1:48:54
1:49:00
1:49:04
1:49:07
1:49:08
1:49:13
1:49:19
1:49:20
1:49:24
1:49:25
1:49:27
1:49:38
1:49:45
1:49:46
1:49:59
1:50:01
1:50:08
1:50:10
1:50:12
1:50:13
1:50:15
1:50:15
1:50:16

NAME

Phil Gee
Wes Frye
George R. Langford
Bob Walton
Bob Busby
Franklin Craven
Thomas B. Cobb
Scott Dobs!aw
Dave Adkisson
Brian I. Garrett
Don Player
Roy Sheorm
L. C. Shelley, Jr.
Marshall Gates
Robert V. Brown
Henry Shadwell
Gershom Reynolds
Olin D. Childress
Hartmut Fege
Tony Tapley
Bryce A. Jenkins
Larry Harvey
Michael Howell
Tony Frazier
Jerry Garvin
Donald E. Mathis
Steven P. Pixley
Joel Copeland
James A. Sims
George A. Michalis
James Wright
Jim Heaster
Henry Kemp, III
Mike Casey
Chuck Noscowitz
Ken R. Lesto
David A. Parler
John Harleston
Dick Ettenger
Bobby Dodd
Roger Keyser
Lawrence A. Moore
Bob Coleman
Daivd L. Hale
Russ Busbee
David L. Mellard, Jr.
Clarence C. Hutto
Richard Davis, Jr.
David Johnson
Alan Fulmer, Jr.
Lynn McElroy
Mercer Blankenship, Jr.
Bernard Bydalele
Richard F. Knox
Howard Brewinaton
Fred Mullen, Jr.
Marshall Maddox

Pete Ayers
Terry E. Walker
Swain W. Sheppard, Jr.
Ted Keister
Don Putnan
John E. Hawkins
Bob Morrison
Peter Brezezinski
Wallace Vale
Brent Taylor-

David Hendrix
Timothy J. Twomey
Rich Simmons
Edward Moore
Charles Moore
Michael A. Molony

AGE

33
32
34
48
30
36
36
27
17
25
33
35
24
25
26
27
29
44
37
30
38
38
16
36
34
38
28
18
33
46
25
44
27
31
30
47
24
25
26
39
36
56
30
30
27
58
43
40
22
26
31
44
33
23
27
27
41

36
33
29
27
35
36
27
22
45
32

36
45
33
16
50
29

PLACE NUMBER TIME

223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

• 244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

3021
1679
1785
3354
3027
3105
1536
1601
3138
1755
3123
3003
3040
1579
3068
3178
1790
1763
1550
1801
1583
3007
1814
1649
1585
3171
1664
3054
3047 •-
1651
1644
1792
3064
3036
3130
3136
3016
3043
1778
3202
1634
1813
1534
3041
3188

1753
3046
1654
3006
3179
1805
1762
3034
3102
1623
1807
3009
1614
1786
1782
3035
3133
3148
1635
1661
1622
3084
3180
1559
3104
3169
4573
3219
1539

1:50:17
1:50:19
1:50:21
1:50:22
1:50:23
1:50:23
1:50:30
1:50:36
1 : 50 : 52
1:50:53
1:50:56
1:50:59
1:51:05
1:51:13
1:51:16
1:51:19
1:51:23
1:51:27
1:51:28
1:51:35
1:51:44
1:51:46
1:51:49
1:51:58
1:52:07
1:52:10
1:52:11
1:52:24

• 1:52:26
1:52:36
1 : 52 : 39
1:52:43
1:52:45
1:52:52
1:53:05
1:53:10
1:53:16
1:53:23
1:53:27
1:53:28
1:53:32
1:53:47
1:53:50
1:53:50
1:53:55
1:53:58
1:54:00
1:54:02
1:54:06
1:54:09
1:54:17
1:54:18
1:54:39
1:54:44
1:54:45
1:54:46
1:54:56
1:54:57
1:54:58
1:54:59
1:55:05
1:55:06
1:55:07
1:55:09
1:55:10
1:55:11
1:55:13
1:55:17
1:55:21
1:55:23
1:55:25
1:55:31
1:55:34
1:55:37
1:55:52

NAME

W. E. Marks, Jr.
Gene Dinkins
Ronald M. Falls
Hugo Sims, Jr.
Steve Erickson
Gerald Costello
Dale Kneff
Sonny Hembree
Jamie Renfro
Hal Lefferts
Ray Baumil
Rudy Barnes, Jr.
Larry Spell
John A. Murkey
Kevin Lewis
Paul Zobel
Howard El kins
Robert L. Howell
Paul B. Peeples
Jim Hammond
Stephen R. Beson
Randy King
Robert E. Marl and
Michael Hamilton
Brian Wallace
John McHenry
Scott McCormick
Robert Irvin
Tim D. Hammond
Ken Holt
Will ie E. Anderson
Steve Blair
Douglas Heath
Ronald T. Jolley
Thomas Borg
Tim Segars
FranK Bell
John P. Baum, Jr.
Teddy Weeks
James L. Loynes
Mack McGahee
Kenneth Doss
William R. Benson
John Donnelly
Alex Hswkins

Bob Cole
Jim Cade
Jay Reeves
Douglas Allen
Ron Williams
Jim Gilliam
Luckett V. Davis
B. J. Calcutt, Jr.
R. E. Roe
John Giles
Bill Horn's
Bruce Siegal
Steve Bean
Glen Lott
Sam D. Key
Ben Peeples
John C. Hammel
D. C. Barfield
Calhoun Thomas, III
Gregory E. Gratz
David Lowenthal
Tim Hayes
Mark Ga'eth
Carlos H. Alexander
R. A. Schwab
John Dickerson
Rex P. Moody
UNKNOWN
Paul G. Trippe

AGE

38
24
46
58
36
35
24
29
32
44
31
38
33
22
37
39
49
45
28
40
28
35
40
28
26
31
28
35
33
25
22
41
30
36
37
32
32
38
47
36
25
47
27
31
33

40
33
24
38
31
42
47
34
37
23
40
39
19
43
45
35
31
30
23
23
20
32
34
26
38
39
26

28



PLACE

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
403
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

NUMBER TIME

1809
3355
1640
1549
3205
1459
3110
1587
1780
3166
3077
1453
1547
1629
1620
3157
1796
3173
3190
1554
3200
1766
3026
1637
1598
3015
3059
1642
3092
3366
3208
3085
1610
1672
1673
3135
3109
3042
1660
3000
3353
3363
1659
1461
3356
1454
1816
1553
4064

1820
3206
3175
3163
3165
3144
3186
1648
1771
3111
3142
1551
3154
3073
1609
3204
3139

2:07:25
2:07:28
2:07:31
2:08:25
2:08:50
2:09:25
2:09:35
2:09:43
2:09:54
2:09:58
2:09:59
2:10:01
2:10:18
2:10:32
2:10:42
2:10:47
2:11:01
2:11:09
2:11:11
2:11:11
2:11:26
2:11:35
2:12:14
2:12:18
2:12:39
2:13:02
2:13:12
2:13:14
2:13:35
2:13:40
2:13:53
2:14:09
2:14:28
2:14:35
2:14-35
2:14:52
2:15:23
2 : 16 : 08
2:16:20
2:16:43
2:16:55
2:17:08
2:18:06
2:18:22
2:18:23
2:18:39
2:18:59
2:19:30
2:20:00
2:20:03
2:20:11
2:20:30
2:20:53
2:20:57
2:20:59
2:22:36
2:23:05
2:23:06
2:26:38
2:27:45
2:31:52
2:32:17
2:36:33
2:37:13

2:39:27

NAME

Floyd Padgett
Curtis MeGown
D. N. Spiers, III
Joe Stalnaker
Charles W. Kegley, Jr.
Francois Smith
George E. Gibson
Bruce H. Poore
Leonard H. Brubaker
Terence Shimp
Bill Bearden
David Parrott
Mark Morrow
Jeff Seel
Arthue Nelson
Ed McFadden
Paul E. Abel
Hank Elder
Frank R. Geiger
Bryan Hunter
Allen Wehunt
Mike Johnson
Ray N. Stevens
Neil T. Coker
Legrand Forbes
Larry L. Hamilton
Mike Chastain
Danny H. Mull is
Richard Richardson
W. G. Rowel 1
Robert Guild
Chris Lempesis
Randy Sinclair
Charles C. Tyler
Wil l iam K. Kaneft
Virgil B. Lee, Jr.
John Gorsage
Charles Feigley
Dennis Garcia
Thomas L. Taylor
Robert Withers
V. C. Johnson
Bill Norwood
Robert McCardle
Wi l l iam J. Woods
Stephen Parrott
Bob Flowers
Tanis A. Manseau
Nick Meriwether
UNKNOWN
Jim Nates
Charles LaRosa
John B. Branyon, Jr.
John Schierenbeck
Randy Coll ins
Homer Sargent
David G. Lalka
Anthony C. Brown
Larry Parrott
Noel Morphis
David S. Gobel
David A. Wyatt
Garriet Smith
Gordon Bowdler
Jeff Seel
Paul Carlson
David J. Burt

AGE

44
51
27
28
36
9

37
28
46
36
35
14
27
18
18
31
40
34
32
25
30
42
30
29
27
37
30
27
31
59
31
32
27
27
24
31
37
36
28
30
52
55
28
17
55
13
43
25
15

48
36
31
37
32
39
30
21
44
36
33
26
32
30
18
35
39

Governor's Cup 15 Mile (WOMEN)

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Columbia, SC October 4, 1980

NUMBER TIME NAME

Eilleen McGrath
Patty Sinclair
Anne Reed
Ginger Herndon
Wanda R. Moody
Anne Boyd
Kitty Glass
Bonnie Poore
Helen Goodman
Deb Baber
Sissy Claxton
Catherine Lempesis
Sandra Francis
Amy El kins
Polly Stout
Susan Metts
Kristie Martin
Patricia Goodwin
Betty Gasque
Mary Frye
Nancy Ayers
Sandra Sinclair
Sally Vale
Martha Graham
Dawn Bumstead
Betty S. Noble
Lynn Hopkins
June Rikard
Patricia Feigley
Jeanette Houck
Brenda Pantoja
Maggie Edge
Jane Blair

3323
1482
3305
1723
1718
1901
1707
1715
1708
1719
1720
1706
1702
1709
3310
3321
1483
1907
3302
1714
3322
1705
3327
1903
4901
3329
1902
3331
3311
3301
3316
1721
3320
1418
1713
3330
1926
3318
3334
1487
3319
3312
1976
1900
4043

1905
3731
3306
1716
1717
3300
1906
1703
1722
3309
1701
3304

3328
3325
1484
1711
3326
3313

1:39:59
1:42:52
1:44:08
1:50:03
1:50:42
1:51:02
1:51:19
1:51:34
1:52:13
1:52:31
1:53:32
1:55:53
1:56:20
1:56:57
1:57:02
1:57:09
1:57:30
1:57:54
1:58:25
1:58:58
2:00:19
2:00:52
2:02:43
2:03:42
2:03:43
2:04:06
2:04:08
2:04:51
2:05:15
2:06:15
2:06:26
2:06:36
2:06:52
2:06:54
2:08:10
2:08:36
2:08:39
2:09:04
2:09:21
2:10:09
2:11:02
2:11:26
2:12:05
2:12:20
2:13:44
2:13:53
2:13:55
2:15:06
2:16:53
2:20:01
2:20:34
2:21:00
2:21:03
2:21:05
2:21:21
2:21:29
2:23:29
2:25:20
2:26:48
2:27:18
2:27:45
2:36:31
2:37:39
2:37:49
2:39:25

Beth McClure
Wilma R. Poston
Grathedon Embler
Carolyn M. Smith
Brenda L. Carpenter
Julie Tom
Nancy Lee Berkowitz
Dee Davis
Janice Hard
Joanne H. Hutto
Kathy Gregory

Ma ry Lewi s
01 ga R. Shenandoan
Anne McCarter
Socorro Garcia
Missy Price
Dorothy Jonas
Loraine Sapp
Vicki McFarland
Mary Stan ton
Lynn McBride
Drucy G. Duffy
Miriam Freeman

Brigitte Smith
Linda Morphis
Nathalie Smith
Laura Corradi
Karen Borg
Ellen Farrar

AGE

32
14
34

25
46
23
26
26
27
28
29
27
22
31
35
14
48
33
29
36
27
35
40
18
31
42
36
34
30
34
26
39

23
31
50
30
34
15
30
34
17
46
22

44
33
37
28
24
33
41
28
20
30
26
32

31
33
7

23
36
32



2.

AGE GROUP AWARDS
5 Mile (MEN)

Age Group 17 & Under
NAME

Ken Costello
Jeff Wattager

TIME

25:17
26:27

3. Rolf Craven

Age Group 18-29
1. Dave Geer
2. Lennie Krichko
3. Mark Embler

1. Wally Jones
2. Paul Rogers
3. Joe Louis

Age Group 30 - 39
s ;
s

Age Group 40 - 49

23:20
23:44
24:07

25:41
26:40
27:52

Adrian Craven
Boyce Brawley

3. Chuck Bauknight

26:23
29:18
29:19

Age Group 50 - 59
1. George Pearson
2. Robert Kirk
3. Brian Smith

Age Group 60 - 69

33:00
33:02
34:14

1. John Purvis
2.

5 Mile (WOMEN)
Age Group 17 & Under

Marsi McAlister
Plum Jackson

3. Alice Palmer

34:05
34:06
35:10

Age Group 18-29
Rachel Hoover
Barbie Flasroehler
Carolyn Barnes

Age Group 30 -39

32:12
33:17
33:20

Sal lie Driggers
Joanne Bodie

3. Brenda Culbertson

31:50
37:14
38:15

Age Group 40 - 49
1. Barbara Cramer
2. Shirley Butler
3. Kaye Allen

39:19
40:31
40:56

Age Group 50 - 59
NAME

1. Ann Close
2. Nancy Bell
3. Margaret Wright

TIME

37:49
37:57
39:29

15 MILE (MEN)
Age Group 17 & Under

1. Roger Young
2. Chuck Cope!and
3. Louie Collins

1. Mark Koenig
2. John Purvis
3. Chris Miller

1. Russ Pate
2. Lee Fidler
3. Bob Schlau

Jim Adams
Barnie Sher

3. Ed Ledford

Age Group 18-29
g
s
er

Age Group 30-39

Age Group 40-49
r

Age Group 50-59
1. John Burk
2. Fitz Beasley
3. Laurens Moore

Age Group 60-69
1. Carl Jenkins

15 Mile (WOMEN)

1:29:40
1:30:52
1:33:38

1:22:26
1:23:38
1:27:44

1:16:50
1:18:18
1:22:38

1:31:33
1:32:57
1:33:50

1:47:46
1:42:31
1:41:44

1:48:02

Age Group 17 & Under
1. Patty Sinclair
2. Kristie Martin
3. Laura Biggers

Age Group 18-29
1. Ginger Herndon
2. Wanda Moody
3. Kitty Glass

Agei Group 30-39
Eileen McGrath
Ann Reed

3. Polly Stout

Age Group 40-49
1. Ann Boyd
2. Pat Goodwin
3. Martha Graham

Age Group 50-59
1. Garthedon Embler

1:42:52
1:57:30
2:06:54

1:40:08
1:50:43
1:51:20

1:39:59
1:44:08
1:57:03

1:51:10
1:57:54
2:03:43

2:08:43


